APPLICATION
POLYCAB MV 11/11 KV(UE) XLPE insulated with copper
conductor single core cable is suitable to use for power
distribution for external and direct burial applications in
power network system.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
Nominal Voltage: 11/11 KV (UE)

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS:
Product Code No. of
Cores
Core Cross
sectional
Area
Nominal Diameter Weight
Under
armour
Over
armour
Overall (Approx.)
2XWaY No. mm2 mm mm mm Kg/Km
MVIS11CXAWY2001C025SA001S 1C 25 19.3 22.5 25.3 888
MVIS11CXAWY2001C035SA001S 1C 35 20.5 23.7 26.5 1025
MVIS11CXAWY2001C050SA001S 1C 50 22.0 25.2 28.4 1249
MVIS11CXAWY2001C070SA001S 1C 70 23.6 26.8 29.9 1486
MVIS11CXAWY2001C095SA001S 1C 95 25.4 29.4 32.5 1855
MVIS11CXAWY2001C120SA001S 1C 120 27.2 31.2 34.3 2168
MVIS11CXAWY2001C150SA001S 1C 150 28.9 32.9 36.0 2530
MVIS11CXAWY2001C185SA001S 1C 185 30.6 34.6 37.7 2909
MVIS11CXAWY2001C240SA001S 1C 240 33.0 37.0 40.5 3547
MVIS11CXAWY2001C300SA001S 1C 300 35.5 39.5 43.0 4237
MVIS11CXAWY2001C400SA001S 1C 400 38.9 42.9 46.7 5289
MVIS11CXAWY2001C500SA001S 1C 500 42.2 47.2 51.3 6617
MVIS11CXAWY2001C630SA001S 1C 630 45.6 50.6 55.0 7952
MVIS11CXAWY2001C800SA001S 1C 800 49.9 54.9 59.3 9720
MVIS11CXAWY2001C01KSA001S 1C 1000 54.2 59.2 63.9 11807
Product Code No. of
Cores
Core Cross
sectional
Area
Nominal Diameter Weight
Under
armour
Over
armour
Overall (Approx.)
2XFaY No. mm2 mm mm mm Kg/Km
MVIS11CXAFY2001C025SA001S 1C 25 19.3 20.9 23.7 782
MVIS11CXAFY2001C035SA001S 1C 35 20.5 22.1 24.9 910
MVIS11CXAFY2001C050SA001S 1C 50 22.0 23.6 26.4 1103
MVIS11CXAFY2001C070SA001S 1C 70 23.6 25.2 28.3 1350
MVIS11CXAFY2001C095SA001S 1C 95 25.4 27.0 30.1 1638
MVIS11CXAFY2001C120SA001S 1C 120 27.2 28.8 31.9 1939
MVIS11CXAFY2001C150SA001S 1C 150 28.9 30.5 33.6 2281
MVIS11CXAFY2001C185SA001S 1C 185 30.6 32.2 35.3 2649
MVIS11CXAFY2001C240SA001S 1C 240 33.0 34.6 37.8 3236
MVIS11CXAFY2001C300SA001S 1C 300 35.5 37.1 40.6 3934
MVIS11CXAFY2001C400SA001S 1C 400 38.9 40.5 44.3 4953
POLYCAB MV SC CU IS 7098-2, 11/11 KV(UE)
Medium Voltage Single Core Copper Armoured Cable, 11/11
KV (UE) AC
Document No.: 00062.Rev No.: 00 29-12-2023 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.

Product Code No. of
Cores
Core Cross
sectional
Area
Nominal Diameter Weight
Under
armour
Over
armour
Overall (Approx.)
2XFaY No. mm2 mm mm mm Kg/Km
MVIS11CXAFY2001C500SA001S 1C 500 42.2 43.8 47.6 6064
MVIS11CXAFY2001C630SA001S 1C 630 45.6 47.2 51.3 7353
MVIS11CXAFY2001C800SA001S 1C 800 49.9 51.5 55.9 9121
MVIS11CXAFY2001C01KSA001S 1C 1000 54.2 55.8 60.5 11145
The above data is approximate & subject to manufacturing tolerance.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
No. of